You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
12V : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
JS1A-B-12V Details PDF
JS1A-B-12V
Manufacturer Part Number: JS1A-B-12V
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 10A 12V
Datasheets: JS1A-B-12V.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number JS1A-B-12V
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 10A 12V
Category Relays > Power Relays, Over 2 Amps
Part Status 1500 pcs Stock
Series JS
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Termination Style PC Pin
Features Insulation - Class B, Sealed - Fully
Contact Material Silver Alloy
Contact Form SPST-NO (1 Form A)
Relay Type General Purpose
Coil Type Non Latching
Coil Resistance 400 Ohms
Coil Current 30mA
Coil Voltage 12VDC
Contact Rating (Current) 10A
Switching Voltage 250VAC, 100VDC - Max
Turn On Voltage (Max) 8.4 VDC
Turn Off Voltage (Min) 1.2 VDC
Operate Time 10ms
Release Time 10ms
Coil Power 360 mW
Packaging Bulk
JS1A-6V-F
Panasonic
JS RELAY 1 FORM A 6V
JS1A-B-18V-F
Panasonic
JS RELAY 1 FORM A 18V
JS1A-6V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
10A 6V
JS1A-B-24V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
10A 24V
JS1A-9V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
10A 9V
JS1A-B-12V-F
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
10A 12V
JS1A-5V-F
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
10A 5V
JS1A-9V-F
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
10A 9V
08055A880FAT2A AD8055ARTZ-RL7 AP2128K-5.2TRG1 AZ2015-04C.R7G BTS3800L
C0603C0G1E3R6B C4520X7S3A472K160KA C8051F931-GM CC0603FRNPO9BN680 CL32B105MBHNNNE
DKW0515S-5W FDMS8027S FSAV450MTCX G2R-1A-E-12V GCM1885C2A5R7DA16D
GRM2165C1H390JZ01J GTCS28-201M-R20-2 HVC369B3TRF-E IPD400N06NG IRKH26-04/06
JS1-24V-F JS1-5V-F JS1-B-12V-F JS1A-12V JS1A-12V-F
JS1A-24V-H52-F LC1813-R LM263-02 LMSP2PQP-G92 LT3976IUDD#PBF
LTC2360CS6#TRPBF M48T59Y-70PC1 MAX1576ETG MAX202EEUE MC34119A5QV
NM93C46LEMT8X NSR05T40P2T5G PPC405GP-3DE200C RIAQ16EB1001FD RW1A020ZPFU7T2R
SBR1A40S3-7-F SI1555DL SIHF15N60E-E3 SSG100C-20 TS616IDWT
UC3825ADWTR VI-274-CX VS-45L20 XC6201P302DR XC6219A252MR